PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023
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Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : MASTER OF EDUCATION

REGISTER
NUMBER

2202MED10101
2202MED10102
2202MED10103
2202MED10104
2202MED10105
2202MED10106
2202MED10107
2202MEDI10108
2202MED10109
2202MEDI10110
2202MEDIOITT
2202MED10112
2202MED10113
2202MEDI10114
2202MEDI0T15
2202MED10116
2202MEDI10117
2202MEDI10118
2202MEDI0119

NAME

ELIZABETH RANI K
SANTHOSHT
PACKIARAI R
VENKATESAN G
CHANDRASEKARAN V
ANNAPOORANI V
GOVINDAMMAL V
THARAN SING S
BIRTYATHARSHINI G
SATHYAPRIYA S
MURALL'T

JAMES ARUL RAJ A
VIJAYALAKSHMI R
NEELAVATHI M
SUGANYA Y
ARPUTHA PRAGASAM A
DEVIKA .G

GIRIJA M

PONMANI MEERA A

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

31
32
30
36
34
35
37
32
30
31
32
30
32
36
32
32
31
30
32

22230PC21

45
45
59
56
58
53
52
54
52
52
51
54
58
41
25

76
77
89
92
92
88
89
86
82
83
83
84
90
i
57
58
59
59
85

A
A
A+
O
O
At
A+
A
A+
Ad

22230PC22

32 43 75 A R
31 46 77 A 31
30 49 79 A 35
32 05 91 0O 36
36 53 89 At 32
32 52 84 A+ 3§
31 54 85 A+ 36
32 52 84 A+ | 31
35 SI 86 Ar | 32
36 58 94 0 | 32
32 53 85 At 36
30 56 8 A+ 33
31 58 89 A+ | 32
32 52 84 A+ | 3
35 40 75 A | 30
36 49 85 A+ 32
32 53 8 A+ | 3l
31 56 87 A+ 32
30 58 88 A+ | 36

22230TC23

56
59
26
51
58
57
54
41
40
49
46
42
42
45
52
36
EY)
57
53

88
90
6l
87
90
92
90
72
72
81
82
75
74
76
82
68
63
89
89

INT EXT TOT GRD

A+
A+
B
A+
At
8]
At

B+

Ad
A+

INT EXT TOT GRD

32
31
35
36
31
32
30
32
35
36
32
31
30
32
36
35
32
31
30

22230TE24

49
43
48

81
74
83
88
57
81
70
77
80
78
73
73
78
81
83
85
83
85
82

At

INT EXT TOT

32
31
35

222305C25A

91
87

GRD

At
(&
(5

A+

A+

A+

At

A+

At
A
B

B+

21230PT26
INT EXT TOT GRD
32 53 85
326 57
36 24 60
35 51 86
34 54 88
32 52 84
31 53 84
32 51 83
35 52 87
31 41 72
36 25 6l
32 36 68
31 40 71
32 48 80
30 47 7
I3 49 m
32 052 %4
35 56 91
3L 51 82
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Controller of Examinations

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : MASTER OF EDUCATION

REGISTER
NUMBER

2202MEDI0120
2202MEDI0121
2202MEDI10122
2202MEDI0123
2202MED10124
2202MED10125
2202MED10126
2202MED10127
2202MED10128
2202MED10129
2202MED10130
2202MEDI10131
2202MED10132
2202MED10133
2202MED10134
2202MED10135
2202MED10136
2202MED10137
2202MED10138

NAME

KARTHIKEYAN .M
RAMYA B

JENIFER JOSEPHINE 8
VIJAIKANTH V
SARANYADEVI P
DHANASEKARAN R
SUSILAT

SUMATHI §

METILDA J
REVATHY B
UTHARIYA MARGRET JENIFER D
ADAIKKALAM R

UMA RANI §
GOMATHIT
GANESHAN R.C
ANBULAKSHMI P
SARATHA A
JAYANTHI S
SAKTHIVEL P.§

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

30
31
30
32
32
32
35
32
31
32
30
32
31
32
36
32
3l
32
32

55
54
53
50
41
49
46
47
49
49
40
30
50
40
42
43
53
59
58

22230rC21

85
85
83
82
73
81
81
79
80
81
70
62
81
72
78
75
84
91
90

At
At
At
Ad
A
At
At
A
A
At

Ad

At

32
32
35
36
32
31
30
32
35
32
3l
30
3%
32
36
32
31
32
35

54
52
53
53
26
40
51
54
52
58
54
58
59
58
59
56
53
52
52

22230rC22

86
84
88
89
58
71
81
86
87
90
85
88
91
a0
95
88
84
84
87

A+
At
At
At

kY)
31
36
34
EY)
34
31
35
36
32
31

30
32
33
31
30
33
36

54
58
26
45
43
41
0
40
30
33
45
48
47
46
58
40
59
53
58

222307TC23

86
89
62
79
75
75
73
75
66
65
76
80
77
78
91
71
89
85
94

INT EXT TOT GRD

A+

Plelo|(s| > (> w|B s> |>>|lw|Z

° %

32
33
33
30

53
54
48
47
46
48
45
41
56
57
58
55
48
47
43
49
57
50
54

22230TE24

85
87
81
77
78
79
77
76
92
89
89
87
83
83
75
80
93
85
86

INT EXT TOT GRD

A+

(8]
A+
At

32
31

40

22230S8C25A

72
61
62
84
85
77
80
73
91
94
84
84
91
90
90
83
86
93
88

INT EXT TOT GRD

A

22230PT26

36 54 90
32 53 85
3l 52 83
32 51 83
30 56 86
33 54 87
32 57 89
31 58 89
35 56 9]
36 52 BB
i3 51 B4
32 52 B4
31 53 R4
3o 52 82
32 51 83
3l 52 83
35 41 76
6 45 81
31 48 79
Controller OPZI—':
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : MASTER OF EDUCATION

REGISTER CAnE 22230PC21 22230PC22 22230TC23 22230TE24 22230SC25A 22230PT26
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2202MED10139 LATHA G 31 52 83 A+ | 34 51 8 A 32 54 8 A+ | 31 59 90 A+ 32 49 Bl A+ 32 47 79 A
2202MED10140 ELAYARAJA G 30 53 8 A+ |36 sS4 9 A+ 31 52 83 A+ | 34 56 90 Ab 31 40 71 A 30 46 76 A
29202MED10141 SUMATHI A 32 53 8 A+ 32 58 90 A+ |32 56 88 A+ 35 41 76 A 32 55 8 A+ 31 55 86 A
2203MED10142 SAMUNDEESWARI A 30 56 8 A+ |31 S3 84 A+ 35 S8 93 O |37 54 91 O 36 53 8 A+ 32 36 68 Br
22230PC21 - PHILOSOPHY OF EDUCATION
22230PC22 - CURRICULUM DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT
22230TC23 - ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
22230TE24 - PLANNIND AND ADMINISTRATION OF ELEMENTARY & SECONDARY EDUCATION
22230SC25A - ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

22230PT26 - PRACTICUM




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : MASTER OF EDUCATION

REGISTER ; 22230CBR
NUMBER sl INT EXT TOT GRD

2202MED10101 ELIZABETH RANLK 32 25 57 C
2202MED10102 SANTHOSH T 35 26 61 B
2202MED10103 PACKIARAI R 341 M

2202MED10104 VENKATESAN G 36 40 76

2202MED10105 CHANDRASEKARAN V 32 45 77

2202MED10106 ANNAPOORANI V 35 48 83 At
2202MED10107 GOVINDAMMAL V 36 47 83 A+
2202MED10108 THARAN SING § 32 49 81 At
2202MED10109 BIRIYATHARSHINI G 31 35 66 Bt
2202MEDI10110 SATHYAPRIYA S 32 25 57 . 51
2202MED10111 MURALIT 35 3 71 A
2202MED10112 JAMES ARUL RAJ A 36 54 90 A
2202MEDI0113 VIJAY ALAKSHMI R 32 4 73 A
2202MEDI0114 NEELAVATHI M 3145 76 A
2202MEDI0115 SUGANYA V 30 42 T2 A
2202MEDI0116 ARPUTHA PRAGASAM A 30 43 T3 A
2202MED10117 DEVIKA G 33036 69 B+
2202MED10118 GIRLIA M 30 32 62 B
2202MEDI0119 PONMANI MEERA A 32 41 73 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

M.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : MASTER OF EDUCATION

O
2202MED10120 KARTHIKEYAN M
2202MEDI10121 RAMYA B
2202MEDI0122 JENIFER JOSEPHINE .S
2202MED10123 VIJAIKANTH V
2202MED10124 SARANYADEVI P
2202MEDI0125 DHANASEKARAN R
2202MED10126 SUSILAT
2202MEDI10127 SUMATHI S
2202MEDI0128 METILDA
2202MED10129 REVATHY .B
2202MEDI10130 UTHARIY A MARGRET JENIFER. D
2202MED10131 ADAIKKALAM R
2202MEDI10132 UMA RANI S
2202MEDI10133 GOMATHIT
2202MEDI10134 GANESHAN R.C
2202MED10135 ANBULAKSHMI P
2202MEDI10136 SARATHA A
2202MEDI10137 JAYANTHI S
2202MEDI0138 SAKTHIVELP.S

22230CBR
INT EXT TOT

32 48 80
31 45 76
35 36 71
36 52 88
32 51 83
it 4 72
30 4777
32 45 77
33 41 74
31 45 76
32 48 80
36 32 68
35 36 71
32 52 84
6 41 77
31 40 71
35 36 71
34 45 79
6 41 77
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
ML.Ed., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Department : MASTER OF EDUCATION

NowsER NANE
2202MEDI10139 LATHA G
2202MEDI10140 ELAYARAJA G
2202MEDI0141 SUMATHI A
2202ZMED10142 SAMUNDEESWARIT A
22230CBR - PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

22230CBR
INT EXT TOT GRD
32 47 19 A
35 48 83 A+
34 49 83 A+
32 52 84 A+

FUES

Examinations
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M.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2023

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

Programme &Branch : ML.ED-EDUCATION

Register,Nn | Name 19230PC41 19230PC42 19230PC4. 19230TC44 19230TE45 192305C46A 19230PT47 19230PEE

Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext| Tot | Grd | Int]| Ext] Tot | Grd | Int| Ext| Tot | Grd | Int | Ext | Tot | Grd | Int Ext | Tot Grd
2HO2MED2O101 5 Jayaseelan 36| 44 [ 80 A 251 47| 72 A 25| 34| 59 C 25|44 | 69 | B+ | 291 45] 74 A | 27] 51| 78 A 26 34 Gl S 25 44 L9 B+
2HO2MED20102 5. Rajendran Jo| 45| 81 A+ | 241 471 71 A 251 48] 73 A 25| 39| o4 13 W AT 75 Al|43] 7 A 25 38 63 B 25 19 B B
2HO2MED20201 F_Arul Durai 35134 | 69 | B+ | 36| 53| 89| A+ | 36| 52| 8B | A+ | 35 44| 79 A 51 47] 82 | A+ | 36| 44| 8O0 A 30 46 82 At 35 44 79 A
2102MED20202 S.Priya o] 38| M A 3o | 54| 90| A+ | 36| 52] 88 | A+ |36] 39] 75 A 36 | 44 | B0 A | 35] 46 ] 81 A+ 35 45 80 A 6 kL) 75 A
J102MED20203 M. Mathivathani 36| 52| B8 | A+ | 35| 58| 93 8] 35047 82 | AV | 36| 34| 70| B+ | 36| 44] 80 A |36] 46| 82 | A+ 35 45 H0 A 36 34 70 B+
2102MED20204 N. Banumathi 38| A7) 85 | A+ | 3659195 O [35)44] 79| A | 36| 48| 84 | Av | as|as| 80| A | 36| 46| 82| A 36 45 81 At 30 48 84 A
2102MED20205 k. Vijaya Kumari 34| 44| T8 A 36| 52| B8 ) A+ | 36| 47 B3 | A+ | 38 ) 36| T4 A 5] 44| 79 A o | 47| 83 | A+ 36 45 81 A+ 38 ih 74 A
2102MED20206 R.Deepa Lakshmi 36| 471 B3 | A+ | 36| 52| BB | AL 36| 47 ] 83 | A+ | 34|45 79 A 6| 46| B2 | A+ | 34| 47| 81 A+ 35 54 Lkl Al 34 45 79 A
2102MED20103 1. Jenita 35 47| B2 | A+ | 3B 47 B5 | A+ | 35| 44| 79 A 6| 46| B2 | A+ | 36| 46 ] 82 | A+ [ 34| 48| 82 | A4 36 58 94 0} Bl 40 R2 At
2102MED20104 K Sathish Kumar 36| 44 | BD A 34 [ 44 | 78 A 36| 44 | 80 A 35 45| 80 A 5] 46 | 81 At | 34| 48] B2 | A 36 59 a5 ) is 45 B0 A
2HI2MED20105 T, Rajendran 36| 44 | 80 A 6 [ 47 ] B3 | A+ | 36| 45| 81 A+t 36| 34| 70 | B+ | 36| 47| 83 | A+ | 35| 42| 77 A 36 52 88 A+ 6 34 7n B
JH2MED2O107 S. Renganayagi 35 45| RO A 35047 82 | A+ | 36| 44| 80 A 36|46 | 82 | A+ | 36| 47| B3| A+ | 36| 42| T8 A 35 52 87 At Rl 46 82 At
HO2MED20108 G John Britto S| 44 ] 7 A 36| 44 | BO A 5] 46 | 81 At 351 45| B0 A 36| 48 | B4 | A+ | 36| 42] 78 A 36 47 83 Al 35 45 &0 A
2HO2MED20207 S, Suganthi o A6 | B2 | A+ | 36 ] 44 | BO A 36| 46| 82 | A+ | 35] 45| RO A 35| 48| 83 | A |38 43| Rl Al 36 44 &0 A 35 45 B A
2102MED20208 5. Tamilselvan 25| M4 | 69 B+ | 35] 45| 80 A 36| 46| 82 | A+ | 36| 45| BI At | 36 ] 42 | 78 A 38141 ] 79 A 30 47 LX) A+ 36 45 #1 A
2102MED20 109 S. Dhanachayan 251 39 | 64 B 5| 44| 9 A Jo | A7 ] B3 | A+ | 36 ] 45] BI A+ | 36 ] 42 | 78 A Bl 41 ] 79 A 34 47 #1 A 36 45 81 At
2102MED201T 10 5, Mohan 25| 34 | 59 [ 6| 46| B2 | A+ | 34| 47| 81 At | 35 ) 54| B9 | A+ | 36| 42| 78 A |38 41 ] 72 A 4 44 78 A 15 54 89 Al
2102MED20209 5. Alamelumangai 35| 48 | 83 At | 36| d6 | 82 | A+ | 34| 48| B2 | A+ | 30| 58| 94 (8] 340 43 | 77 A |36 42 ] 78 A 34 44 78 A 36 SH 94 0
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.ED., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL' 2023

Centre: SCHOOL OF EDUCATION Programme &Branch : M.ED-EDUCATION
2I02MED20210 P, Uma Maheswari 36147 B3 | A+ |35 46| 81 | A+ | 34| 48] 82 ) A+ | 36| 59| 95| O [ 34|41 ] 75| A |35 42| 77 A 35 15 80 A 36 59 95 8]
202MED2011 1 A. Rajan 35| aa | 79| A [36|a7 83| Ar[3sa2| 77 A |62 ss| v [sala] 75| A [sela2 ] A 36 [ 44 ] 80 [ A | 36] 52| ss Al
2102MED20112 G.Baskar 36 a4 80| A [36]ar| &3] Ar[36]aa| 78] A [3s]s2|s7f[a+[as]ar]| 76| al36]laa]70] A | 36 | a6 | 82 | a+ | 35| 52 | 87 At
2102MED201 13 A Jeyakumar 36 45| 81| A+ |36 a8 84 ] Ar (36| 42| 78| A |36 a7 3| A+ [36]az]| 8| A |36]a3] 79| A | 38 | a6 | 84 | A1 | 36 | 47 | 83 At
2102MED201 14 M. Palthambi 30|44 |80 | A |35 av| 83| A+ [38|a3| 81| A+ 6] aa 0| A [3e[a2] ] afas]a3] 78] A | 38 | 46| 84 | A+ | 36| 44 | 80 A
2102MED20115 A _Stanly Rajkumar 5]ac | 81| a+l36]an] 78] A [3s|at|79] A [se]ar]s3[ ar[as]ax]sof A |36]ar|sa] a+] 38 | a7 | 85 | a+ | 36 [ 47 | 83 Al
2I02MED20116 5. Subbura) 36|46 | 82 | A+ | 36|42 78] A [38]ar| 79 A [3a]ar[ s [ ar[as]as]| s [ av]36]a7] 83| a+] 38 | a7 | 85 | ar | 34 | 47 | 81 At
2I02ZMED2ONT7 K. Sureshkumar o | 46| 82 | Ar | 36| 42| 78 A |38]41] 79 A L3441 78 A [38] 43 81 [ Ar|36] 47 83 [ Al 38 48 R At 34 44 78 A
2MED20T18 H_Daniel Raj 3647083 [ A [ 3443 77| A |36fa2{ 78| A [3a]aa| 78| A [ssfwa[s | ar[aafur|oi[as] 38 [ a8 | g6 [ av | 3a | a0 [ = A
2102MED201 19 5. Vietor salar st s+ [aalar] a5 A [3s]a2[ 77| A [3s[as[so]| A [38f[a7]ss|av|salarsi A+ 20 | 2| 7 [ A | 35] 45 | ®o A
2102MED2021 | S. Abirama Sundari safas 82 Ar [3alar| 75| A |36z 78| A [36]aa|s0] A [3afaa] 7w A [3afaz| st ar| 36 [ as | s [ ar | 36| 44 [ 80 A
2I02MED20212 V. Anbu Roja 34 48| B2 | A+ [ 35 a1 Te | A [36]43)] 79 A 3640 B2 [ A | 3444 781 A | 34]47] 81 [ Ay 36 45 f1 At 16 46 82 At
J102MED20213 T_ Anitha 3542 77| A (36|42 78| A |36[4a3[ 79| A |38 a6 sa | Av 35 aa] 7o A [3afar i [ A 38 [ a5 | 83 [ av [ 38 ] a6 | 84 Al
2102MED20214 A Joy Priney s6|a2 78| A J3e|a2| 78| A [35|a3|[ 78] A 362 78] A [36f[as] 0] A [as|ar s as 38 [ as | 83| A+ | 36| a2 | & A
21IMED20215 T_Eswari 30faz| 78| A [38fa2fso| A [3efar]| 83| Asfaa]as] 77 A [36[4a] 80| A [36]az] 83| Ac] 36 [ a4 | 80 [ A | 34 ] 43 | 77 A
2102MED20216 R Jeyaseeli ssla3 st | Ax[2alar| ] A |36la7f s3] At |3a]an] 75 a]salar] 75| A |safas[si [ ar] 36 | as | a1 [ Av [ 34 ] a1 | 75 A
2I0IMED20217 S. Jeyenthi aglar {79 A l2alar| | A [sefa]sa [ ar|safan s alas[ar 76| Alselas s as 36 [aa s | a [ 3a] 0 |35 A
20IMED2021 8 P Karthika slarl 79| A Jaalar| ] A [3s5]as|ss| ar|a3s]ai] 76| A |36 aa] 78] A [36f[as[si[as] 35 [ aa | a1 [ av [ 35| a1 | 7 A
2102MED20219 T.Meena Kumari slar| 79| A J2a]ar| 7] A [36]a2| 78] A |36]a2] 78| A |36 az| 78] A [3s[as[so| A | 36 | da | 82 [ A | 36 | 42 | 78 A
210IMED20220 V. Banu Rekha el42| 7| A J2alar| ] A [36]a2]78] A |3e]a2| ] A (s so] A Jselas[si[av] 36 | qa]| g2 | av [ 36| a2 | 78 A
2102MED20221 C_Raja s a7 A Joalar][ ] A {selaal s a{as]ae]so] A laslaal sl ar]salas s av] 36 | a7 | s | ac ] 38| a2 ] g0 A
2 I02MED20222 M. Kalaiyarasi 6 a2] 78] A Jaafar] ] A [a]las|77] A |33 77 A [ss]aa]sifar]se]as]si| av] 34 | a7 | &1 | av | 33| a4 | 77 A
19230004 | PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGIC AL PERSPECTIVES IN EDUCATION-TY |
19230142 PLANNING, ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION-IV /
192300045 CURRICULUM, PEDAGOGY AND ASSESSMENT AT SECONDARY LEVEL-1V
19230TCH4 ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND STATISTICS-TV
19230TEAS TEACHER EDUCATION IN INDIA -SECONADARY LEVEL - TV
1923050404 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING - IV
19230PT47 PRACTICUM
19230PEE PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION
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